1. Bogenligawettkampf / Wiirttembergliga im Freien

am 10.07.2011

in Altheim-Waldhausen

BSV Brackenheim
BC Magstadt

BS Nirtingen 1
SGi Ditzingen

SGi Ditzingen

BSC Geislingen
SGi Ditzingen 2

ZV Sontheim/Brenz

SSV Sigmaringendorf
BS Nirtingen 1

BC Magstadt

BSC Geislingen
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SGi Ditzingen 2
ZV Sontheim/Brenz
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BS Nirtingen 1

S8V Sigmaringendorf
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SSV Sigmaringendorf
SGi Ditzingen 2
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183
198
212
197
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185
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